E L E K T R O S TAT I K    S TAT I C  C O N T R O L
High effective ionization system – stronger impact compared to conven-
tional capacitive technology. Avoids problems caused by static electricity.
High performance and reliability are key components of the system
COMPACT BAR.
	 Resistor coupled ionization with intense neutralization of field
	 Compact design and durable construction for long life time
	 Special Hi-Flex cable, drag chain suitable

Cable exit radial
CB55-XXXX-YYRA
Wirklänge ≠ Stablänge
am Kabelausgang -30 mm kein Wirkbereich
Effective length ≠ Bar length
on cable exit -30 mm no effective range
Sonderkabelausgänge   Custom cable exit
Lagerliste
Stock list
Das KIST + ESCHERICH Direktprogramm besteht aus
einer Vielzahl von Lagerprodukten. Wir garantieren
Ihnen eine schnellstmögliche Lieferung.
All products from the KIST + ESCHERICH stock program are
quickly available. We guarantee a fast delivery.
	 Typenschlüssel   Type Code	 Stablänge   Bar length (mm)	 Kabellänge   Cable length (m)	 Artikel-Nr.  Item No.
	 CB55-0060-02	 60	 2	 101099
	 CB55-0100-02	 100	 2	 101095
	 CB55-0150-02	 150	 2	 101667
	 CB55-0200-02	 200	 2	 101096
	 CB55-0300-02	 300	 2	 101098
Technische Zeichnung   Technical Drawing
Datum
Name
Masse